
 

 

Environmental Defense Fund & Urban Green Council 80 

Appendix E: 
List of NYSERDA contractors that can help a building receive 
NYSERDA funding, an energy audit and efficiency measures 
NYSERDA’s web site has a list of contractors that are official NYSERDA partners and 
can help a building owner get NYSERDA funding, an energy audit and energy 
efficiency improvements for “existing multifamily buildings” or other buildings (we 
recommend using companies that are near New York City to reduce travel emissions). 
For an updated list go to: 
www.getenergysmart.org/Resources/FindPartnerDetails.aspx?co=62  

Green Building Technology 
International, Inc. 
www.greengurus.com 
Walter Elyon 
walter@greengurus.com 
211 Brighton 15 Street 
Suite 3C 
Brooklyn, NY 11235 
Phone: 347-374-3637 

Power Concepts, LLC 
Tom Sahagian 
tsahagian@powerconceptsllc.com 
29 Broadway, 12th Floor 
New York, NY 10006 
Phone: 212-419-1900 
Fax: 212-419-1990 

Comfort Systems USA Energy Services 
www.comfortsystemsusa.com 
Albert LaValley 
albert.lavalley@comfortsystemsusa.com 
50 Baker Hollow Road, Suite A 
Windsor, CT 06095 
Phone: 860-687-0709 
Fax: 860-687-1762 

Investment Engineering, Inc. 
Matt Holden 
mholden@maine.rr.com 
358 Main Street 
Yarmouth, ME 04096 
Phone: 207-846-7726 
Fax: 207-846-7728 

Association for Energy Affordability, Inc.
www.aeanyc.org 
David Hepinstall 
hepinstall@aeanyc.org 
505 8th Ave, Suite 1801 
New York, NY 10018 
Phone: 212-279-3903 
Fax: 212-279-5306 

 

 

 

 

Conservation Services Group, Inc. 
www.csgrp.com 
Elizabeth Weiner 
Elizabeth.Weiner@csgrp.com 
16 Court Street 
Suite 1801 
Brooklyn, NY 11241 
Phone: 347-442-3942 
Fax: 718-522-3318 
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Daylight Savings Company 
www.daylightsavings.us 
Frank Lauricella 
flauricella@daylightsavings.us 
25 Main St, Goshen, NY 10924 
Phone: 845-291-1275 
Fax: 845-291-1276 

ANP Energy Consulting Services Corp. 
Asit Patel 
apatel@anpenergy.com 
2492 Camp Avenue 
Bellmore, NY 11710 
Phone: 516-304-1934 
Fax: 516-409-9056 

Community Environmental Center 
www.cecenter.org 
Richard M. Cherry 
43-10 11th Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 
Phone: 718-784-1444 
Fax: 718-784-8347 

Energy Investment Systems, Inc 
Lewis Kwit 
lmk@eisincorp.com 
515 Greenwich Street 
Suite 504 
New York, NY 10013 
Phone: 212-966-6641 
Fax: 212-966-7010 

NORGEN Consulting Group 
www.norgenconsulting.com 
Rafael Negron 
rafael.negron@norgenconsulting.com 
127 Livingston Street 
2nd Floor 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
Phone: 718-522-3736 
Fax: 718-522-2533 

LC Associates 
www.cutone.org 
Leonardo Cutone 
LeoCutone@aol.com 
200 West 79th Street #10H 
New York, NY 10024 
Phone: 212-579-4236 
Fax: 646-383-8502 

Camp Dresser & McKee 
www.cdm.com 
Christopher Korzenko 
KorzenkoCA@cdm.com 
100 Crossways Park West 
Suite 415 
Woodbury, NY 11797 
Phone: 516-496-8400 
Fax: 516-496-8864 

R3 Energy Management Audit & Review 
LLC 
www.r3energy.com 
Rudy Scholl 
rudyscholl@att.net 
1 Central Avenue 
Suite 311 
Tarrytown, NY 01591 
Phone: 914-489-0293, Fax: 914-909-3941 

Integrated Energy Concepts Engineering, 
P.C. 
William Cristofaro 
bcristofaro@nrg-concepts.com 
3445 Winton Place, Suite 102 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Phone: 585-272-4650 

Herbert E. Hirschfeld, PE 
www.submeteronline.com 
Herbert Hirschfeld 
shakedad@aol.com 
15 Glen Street, Suite 201, Box 744 
Glen Cove, NY 11545 
Phone: 516-759-2400 
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Fax: 585-272-4676 Fax: 516-759-2395 

Johnson Controls 
www.jci.com 
Mark Turner 
Mark.T.Turner@jci.com 
7612 Main Street Fishers  
Victor, NY 14564 
Phone: 585-742-4844 
Fax: 585-924-7086 

Performance Systems Development 
www.psdconsulting.com 
Greg Thomas 
gthomas@psdconsulting.com 
124 Brindley Street, Suite 4 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
Phone: 607-277-6240 
Fax: 607-277-6224 

EN-POWER GROUP 
Michael Scorrano 
mscorrano@en-powergroup.com 
16 Frances Drive 
Katonah, NY 10536 
Phone: 914-420-6507 
Fax: 914-992-8048 

Optimira Energy  
www.Optimira.com 
Richard McCarthy 
Richard.mccarthy@optimira.com 
60 East 42nd Street  
New York, NY 10165 
Phone: 212-867-9181 
Fax: 212-867-9746 

TAC Americas, Inc. 
www.tac.com 
Brian Ratcliff 
brian.ratcliff@tac.com 
1100 Boulders Pkwy 
Suite 702 
Richmond, VA 23225 
Phone: 804-330-5660 
Fax: 804-330-9002 

Antonucci & Associates, Architects and 
Engineers, LLP 
aa-ae.com 
Nick Raad 
nraad@aa-ae.com 
365 West 34th Street 
New York, NY 10001 
Phone: 212-244-5060 
Fax: 212-244-4271 

Rand Engineering & Architecture, PC 
www.randpc.com 
Dave Brijlall 
info@randpc.com 
159 West 25th Street 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Phone: 212-675-8844 
Fax: 212-691-7972 

Honeywell International Inc. 
Cheryl McIntosh 
cheryl.mcintosh@honeywell.com 
11 Century Hill Drive 
Latham, NY 12110 
Phone: 978-395-1790  
Fax: 781-823-6594 

Memo-Cogen, Inc. 
www.energyportfolioassociates.com 
James Nadel 
jimnadel@aol.com 
417 Center Ave  

Steven Winter Associates, Inc. 
www.swinter.com 
Erica Brabon 
ebrabon@swinter.com 
307 Seventh Avenue 
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Mamaroneck, NY 10543 
Phone: 914-381-6300 
Fax: 914-381-6303 

Suite 1701 
New York, NY 10001 
Phone: 212-564-5800 ext 118 
Fax: 212-741-8673 

Energy & Water Conservat. Services, Inc. 
www.enawac.com 
David Hepinstall 
dkh@enawac.com 
505 Eighth Avenue, Suite 1801 
New York, NY 10018 
Phone: 212-279-3903 
Fax: 212-279-5306 

L&S Energy Services,Inc. 
Ron Slosberg 
rslosberg@LS-Energy.com 
58 Clifton Country Road 
Suite 101 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Phone: 518-383-9405 ext 216 
Fax: 518-383-9406 

MaGrann Associates 
www.magrann.com 
Sam Klein 
samklein@magrann.com 
240 West Route 38 
Moorestown, NJ 08055 
Phone: 856-813-8771 
Fax: 856-722-9227 

ERS - Energy & Resource Solutions  
www.ers-inc.com 
Mark D'Antonio 
info@ers-inc.com 
1430 Broadway, Suite 1205 
New York, NY 10018 
Phone: 212-789-8782 
Fax: 212-658-9049 

CJ Brown Energy, PC 
www.cjbrownenergy.com 
Michael Conway 
mconway@cjbrownenergy.com 
4245 Union Road 
Suite 204 
Buffalo, NY 14225 
Phone: 716-565-9190 
Fax: 716-633-5598 

TAG Mechanical Systems 
www.tagmechanical.com 
Ellis Guiles, JR. 
eguiles@tagmechanical.com 
4019 New Court Ave. 
Syracuse, NY 13206 
Phone: 315-463-4455 
Fax: 315-463-4459 

Barhite & Holzinger, Inc. 
John Holzinger 
jfh@barhiteandholzinger.com 
71 Pondfield Road 
Bronxville, NY 10708 
Phone: 914-337-1312 
Fax: 914-793-3364 

Energy Spectrum 
www.energyspec.com 
David Neiburg 
dneiburg@energyspec.com 
1114 Avenue J 
Brooklyn, NY 10536 
Phone: 718-677-9077 
Fax: 718-677-6527 

Energy Management & Research 
Associates 
www.emra.com 

True Energy Solutions, Inc. 
www.trueenergysolutions.com 
Tony Karpovich 
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Fredric Goldner 
fgoldner@emra.com 
1449 Rose Lane Suite 301 
East Meadow, NY 11554 
Phone: 516-481-1455 

save@trueenergysolutions.com 
1 Northfield Gate 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Phone: 585-248-8783 
Fax: 585-563-4871 

Pinnacle Energy Group, Inc. 
www.penergygrp.com 
Kurtis Pender 
kwpender@penergygrp.com 
304 Park Avenue South 
11th Floor 
New York, NY 10010 
Phone: 646-202-2927 

Susan Dee Associates 
Susan Dee 
sdassociates@nycap.rr.com 
13 Slingerlands Ave 
Box 291 
Clarksville, NY 12041 
Phone: 518-768-2940 
Fax: 518-768-2158 

AMERESCO, Inc. 
www.ameresco.com 
Richard Kohrs 
rkohrs@ameresco.com 
50 Front Street 
Suite 201 
Newburgh, NY 12550 
Phone: 845-561-2260 ext 11 

SustainAbility Partners LLC 
www.nandineephookan.com 
45 Main Street 
Suite 227 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
Phone: 718-643-9500 
Fax: 718-643-9555 

Latent Productions 
Salvatore Perry 
sal@latentproductionsny.com 
20 Renwick Street 
New York, NY 10013 
Phone: 646-336-6950 
Fax: 646-336-9600 

HR&A Advisors, Inc. 
www.hraadvisors.com/mpp  
Cary Hirschstein 
mpp@hraadvisors.com 
1790 Broadway Suite 800 
New York, NY 10019 
Phone: 212-977-5597 
Fax: 212-977-6202 

NORESCO, LCC 
www.noresco.com 
Chris Farren 
cfarren@noresco.com 
One Research Drive, Suite 400C  
Westborough, MA 01581 
Phone: 732-551-0645 

Synergy Engineering, PLLC 
www.synergy-engineer.com 
Alec Strongin 
astrongin@synergy-engineer.com 
1375 Broadway 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
Phone: 212-629-1925 ext 129 
Fax: 212-629-1926 

Trane Company, The 
www.trane.com 

EME Consulting Engineering Group, 
LLC 
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Mark Ditch 
mditch@trane.com 
15 Technology Place  
East Syracuse, NY 13057 
Phone: 315-234-1506 
Fax: 315-433-9120 

www.emegroup.com 
Michael McNamara 
mmcnamara@EMEGroup.com 
159 West 25th Street 
5th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Phone: 212-529-5969 
Fax: 212-529-6023 

Bonded Building & Engineering 
www.bondedbuilding.com 
Jerritt Gluck 
jerrittg@bondedbuilding.com 
76 South Street 
Oyster Bay, NY 11771 
Phone: 516-922-9867 
Fax: 516-730-5003 

Siemens Building Technologies, Inc. 
www.sbt.siemens.com 
John Drzymkowski 
john.drzymkowski@siemens.com 
19 Chapin Road, Bldg B-200, PO Box 704 
Pine Brook, NJ 07058 
Phone: 973-396-4071 
Fax: 973-575-7968 

Viridian Energy & Environmental, LLC  
www.viridianee.com 
Devashish Lahiri 
dlahiri@viridianee.com 
50 Washington Street  
Norwalk, CT 06854 
Phone: 203-299-1411 
Fax: 203-299-1656 

M-Core Energy 
Michael Weisberg 
michael@m-coreenergy.com 
21 Par Road 
Montebello, NY 10901 
Phone: 845-369-8777 
Fax: 845-369-9316 

Metropolitan Building Consulting 
Group, PC 
www.metrogroupny.com 
Raj Parikh 
rparikh@metrogroupny.com 
304 Hudson Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10013 
Phone: 212-995-5700 
Fax: 212-995-5241 

 

 
 

 

 

 




